

# CASA

KITCHEN & BAR

## starters

<b>Vegetable Dippers</b> .....	<b>5.00</b>
Carrot, cucumber and pepper sticks, avocado dip (V,D,G)	
<b>Cheesy Garlic Bread</b> .....	<b>5.00</b>
Tomato dip (V,G,D)	
<b>✓ Soup of the Day</b> .....	<b>4.25</b>
Fresh homemade soup, with artisan bread (V,G)	

## desserts

<b>✓ Plant-Based Lemon Tart</b> .....	<b>5.00</b>
Berry compote and lemon sorbet (V,S)	
<b>Salted Caramel Chocolate Torte</b> .....	<b>5.00</b>
Orange ripple ice cream (V,G,E,D,S)	
<b>Sticky Toffee Date Pudding</b> .....	<b>5.00</b>
Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce (V,D,E,G)	
<b>Ice Cream &amp; Sorbet</b>	
Selection of Mario's ice cream and sorbets	
Choose from:	
Dairy free vanilla (V), chocolate (V,S,D), orange ripple (V,D), pistachio (V,N,D), strawberry sorbet (V), lemon sorbet (V), coconut sorbet (V)	
2 scoops.....	<b>4.95</b>
3 scoops.....	<b>6.95</b>

## pizza

<b>Margherita</b> .....	<b>10.00</b>
Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese (V, G,D)	
<b>Ham</b> .....	<b>10.00</b>
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and ham (G,D)	

## MAINS

<b>Roasted Cod</b> .....	<b>12.00</b>
Crushed potatoes, broccolini, lemon (F,SD)	
<b>Casa Smash Burger</b> .....	<b>10.00</b>
Beef burger on a ciabatta bun, lettuce, tomatoes and cheddar cheese, served with house fries and slaw (G,D,SD,S)	
<b>✓ Plant-Based Burger</b> .....	<b>10.00</b>
On a ciabatta bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles and plant-based cheese, served with house fries and slaw (V,G,SD,S)	
<b>Grilled British Chicken Breast</b> .....	<b>10.00</b>
With house fries, vine tomatoes and gravy (D)	
<b>Spinach &amp; Ricotta Crespella</b> .....	<b>9.00</b>
Classic filled baked pancake with roasted garlic and tomato cream sauce (V,G,D,E,SD)	
<b>Spaghetti</b> .....	<b>8.00</b>
Pasta tossed in tomato sauce, topped with Gran Levante cheese (V,D,G)	

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

✓ Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin



**CASA**

KITCHEN & BAR

**CHILDREN'S  
MENU**

For young diners aged  
11 years and under